Playford Lakes

Competition Report
Saturday, 08 March 2025

Competition : Saturday Stableford Mens SR: 70.0

Type : Stableford Womens SR: 74.0

Course : GA Course Total Entrants : 41

Description :

PCC Groups:

Time Of Day PCC Gender

All Day 0.0 All

Ran Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score Prize
H/C H/C

1 Byrne, Anthony 3418000693 0.0 15 15.4 38 C/B

2 Jones, Colin 5030708864 0.0 10 10.6 38

3 Whitaker, Darran 5030708763 0.0 17 17.9 37

4 Marchesi, David 5030708780 0.0 13 13.5 36 C/B

5 Hughes, Wayne 5030708662 0.0 17 17.8 36 C/B

6 Hickey, Randall 5030708917 0.0 11 11.7 36

7 Attewell, Kelvin 5030708650 0.0 8 9.1 35

8 Welsh, Danny 5030708796 0.0 20 21.9 34

9 Todd, Paul 5030708872 0.0 21 23.0 33

10 Abbey, Colin 3418000700 0.0 20 21.6 33C/B

11 Stagg, Brenton 5030708652 0.0 11 11.9 33C/B

12 Feltham, David 5030708786 0.0 16 17.3 33C/B

13 Sherrah, Daniel 5030708919 0.0 11 12.6 33

14 Whitehead, Brett 5030708783 0.0 -2 2.4 32C/B

15 Elleray, Dale 5030708541 0.0 4 4.4 32C/B

16 Feltham, Aimee 5030708788 0.0 11 9.9 32C/B

17 Fitzgerald, Ben 5030708869 0.0 8 9.1 32

18 Kenchington, David 5030708708 0.0 15 16.8 31C/B

19 Clarbull, Jamie 5030900281 0.0 7 7.0 31C/B

20 Gosling, Mark 5030708920 0.0 13 14.5 31C/B

21 Willgoose, Simon 5030708891 0.0 12 12.4 31C/B

22 Pittam, Robert 5030708865 0.0 13 14.5 31C/B

23 Tobitt, Brendan 5030708906 0.0 17 18.8 31C/B

24 Ponce Deleon, Ralph 5030708854 0.0 13 14.4 31

25 Hodge, Adam 5030708592 0.0 8 9.0 30

26 Bruce, Mark 5030708723 0.0 11 12.3 29 C/B

27 Pomery, Russell 5030708888 0.0 16 16.8 29 C/B

28 Haddington, Dave 5030700071 0.0 13 13.7 29 C/B

29 Pearce, Barry 5030708801 0.0 18 19.6 29 C/B

30 Donaldson, Scott 5030708922 0.0 22 25.3 29

31 Baker, Alan 5030700159 0.0 15 16.1 28 C/B

32 Boomer, John 5030708605 0.0 19 20.1 28 C/B
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Ran

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Name

Malpass, Alan
Todd, Neville
Luyten, Tony
Swain, Colin
Rollins, Kevin
Mathews, Brendon
Lyon, Cameron
Rush, Di
Chaleunxab, Sunny

Great Score

Name
Clarbull, Jamie

Marchesi, David
Stagg, Brenton
Todd, Neville

Kenchington, David
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Prize
$5.00

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

Golflink

5030708552
5030708635
5030708819
5030708688
5030708817
5030708715
5030708916
5030708815
5030708760

PCC

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Daily
H/IC
25
19
21
8
15
16
17
30
null

New GA Score Prize
H/C
27.0 28 C/B
20.8 28
22.4 27
9.3 26
16.4 25 C/B
17.4 25
18.3 22
30.2 21
Description

Great Score (Two) @ 15
Great Score (Two) @ 6
Great Score (Two) @ 6
Great Score (Two) @ 11
Great Score (Two) @ 15
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